

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 735 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

OIL & NATURAL GAS CORP. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1239 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1240 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1514 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1515 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1516 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1517 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1518 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1519 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1520 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1521 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1522 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1523 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1524 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1527 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1528 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1529 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1531 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1532 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1533 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

Item No.100 : 2 :

Civil Appeal NO. 1535 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 1722 of 2010  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2008 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2009 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2012 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2794 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2795 of 2009  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2796 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 2797 of 2009  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4140 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4315 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4316 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4318 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4319 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4320 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4321 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4322 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4785 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4787 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4790 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 7226 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 7227 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 7230 of 2008  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 728 of 2007  
(With office report)

....3/-

Item No.100

: 3 :

Civil Appeal NO. 729 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 730 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 731 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 732 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 733 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 734 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 736 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 737 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 738 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 739 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 740 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 741 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 742 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 925 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/04/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Ruchi Gaur Narula,Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kailah Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the parties are directed to file  
statement of case within four weeks. Certificate of  
service is awaited in r/o respondents in C.A.

...4/-

Item No.100 : 4 :

Nos.2794-2797/2009. Counsel for the appellant is  
directed to file affidavit regarding outcome of dasti  
service in r/o unserved respondents.  
List the matters on 13.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

s